17-Sep-21 

Bulbul Fareen Khan 
Emp Code: 99014141 

Dear Bulbul, 

This is with reference to your resignation. 

We have now processed your full & final settlement. Towards this, we have 
transferred an amount of Rs. 32539/- (Thirty Two Thousand Five Hundred Thirty 
Nine Only ) to your HSBC Bank account number 054765268006 on September 14, 
2021 

A copy of the computation sheet & income tax calculation is already sent to you on 
your personal mail is as per company’s records.  

We would like to inform you that you must submit the enclosed income tax

[...]

For Canara HSBC Oriental Bank of Commerce Life Insurance Company Limited 

Sachin Sharma 
DEPUTY VICE PRESIDENT - HR OPERATIONS AND COMPLIANCE 

Private & Confidential 

17-Sep-21 

FULL & FINAL SETTLEMENT RECEIPT 

We have transferred an amount of Rs. 32539/- (Thirty Two Thousand Five Hundred 
Thirty Nine Only ) to your HSBC Bank account number 054765268006 on September 
14, 2021 towards your full & final settlement. Please acknowledge receipt by signing 
the below portion & return it to us at the address in footnote 

For Canara HSBC Oriental Bank of Commerce Life Insurance Company Limited